Position Other Positions Held

Lafco Commissioner,
Retirement 415

Supervisor 3rd Supervisorial
District - Elective

Senior Legislative Aide -
Unclassified

Senior Legislative Aide -
Unclassified

Legislative Aide - Unclassified
Legislative Aide - Unclassified
Senior Legislative Aide -

Unclassified

Office Assistant Intern

County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Board Of Supervisors
District 3

Board Of Supervisors
District 3

Board Of Supervisors
District 3

Board Of Supervisors
District 3

Board Of Supervisors
District 3

Board Of Supervisors
District 3

Board Of Supervisors
District 3

Total Wages

$149,675

$125,472

$115,055

$90,024

$75,900

$39,734

$1,050

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$0
$55,937
$32,035
$30,979
$22,687

$9,095

$0



