Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor 3rd Supervisorial District - Elective	Lafco Commissioner, Retirement 415	San Mateo County	Board Of Supervisors District 3	\$149,675	\$0
Senior Legislative Aide - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Board Of Supervisors District 3	\$125,472	\$55,937
Senior Legislative Aide - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Board Of Supervisors District 3	\$115,055	\$32,035
Legislative Aide - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Board Of Supervisors District 3	\$90,024	\$30,979
Legislative Aide - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Board Of Supervisors District 3	\$75,900	\$22,687
Senior Legislative Aide - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Board Of Supervisors District 3	\$39,734	\$9,095
Office Assistant Intern		San Mateo County	Board Of Supervisors District 3	\$1,050	\$0